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Anlage
Schornbuschweg 1, 53359 Rheinbach
kimhamacher@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Schornbuschweg 1, 53359 Rheinbach
kimhamacher@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Hamacher, Kim
T 015739451169 kimhamacher@gmx.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Tim Bohle
m 017631195070
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Kanke, Markus
Bohle, Tim

Stein, Anton
Schorn, Alexander
Zens, Philip
Kuchem, Lukas
Mirkhani, Navid
Von Boselager, Maximilian
Schorn, Phillip
Rolfink, Leon
Sommer, Noah
Denzer, Nicklas
Denzer, Yannik
Speichert, Marco

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10824425
10769057
10914523
10661104
10840847
11097342
10918181
11165784
11162278
10921410
11166432
10840841
10840840
11098887

LK

LK13,2
LK21,1
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK23,9
LK22,2
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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